
This report provided free of charge by:

Salt Lake City Motorcars

1231 W South Jordan Pkwy
South Jordan, UT 84095

855-620-3892

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/26/25 at
4:36:16 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil
Oil and filter changed 02/24/2025 View

Details

Tires
Tires rotated 02/24/2025 View

Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Corporate vehicle

Last owned in Utah

8,300  Last reported odometer reading

2023 FORD F-150

RAPTOR

VIN: 1FTFW1RJ0PFA82300
CREW PICKUP
5.2L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Salt Lake City Motorcars

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/nXWW37MWI4eWytBe20PHUNfoXQRgsWfhYB2ArSH8Bw79_k337jHuvqI-HVukSmJyqRO-KGq8OHsrDVx2CKd0bENLm2BCnic6W86JyBf9py9uWGg9glvD5L06e3iM6JmMC7kfCxrbTF8SQ2kpJ8XLFwwbmJKAsemrU2qKd4iUwZRF8iHdNwnYOoMtYfRLgSKdAvO_ckfxKBsbMl3_NqgfmyJVAQyntkEoUKe7XkkdlIqIlhYp2XdMuMEJGNDFm5MLa3mV13Ex5-XU-nCgtAYCUG_SMxYA61u6Uadsg9n22Qei5aZsMnNOnr0smvvFCLQAQnWrP8MK7EskG7uHWP-MQgVFdpTaMKxA_j4G6uUQbHh8ADPRkMkStoEt5Mn6Y1OMH1duEqhF.cfx


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 15 months or 27,700 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Corporate

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Tennessee, Utah

Estimated miles driven per year 5,694/yr

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Corporate
Vehicle

5,694 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/31/2023 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

08/08/2023 Reddick Brown Ford
Morrison, TN
931-668-2177
reddickbrownford.com/

4.7 / 5.0

220 Verified Reviews

1,251
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

09/07/2023 10 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/07/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
South Jordan, UT

Titled or registered as corporate
vehicle

09/30/2023 601 Luxe Automotive Sales
Salt Lake City, UT
801-960-3947
luxeautomotivesales.co
m

4.6 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

10/10/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
South Jordan, UT

Vehicle purchase reported
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Registration issued or renewed

Last reported odometer reading 8,300

-

-
-
-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/ebTomWbAHVGiD3babPnCYVGpHS9ndI-RejtA1YtQVNWIdiTYWrYaOvyPuJUvSCgqlzrfrRdL0HWk0B8QpNEoR4jNglCLqOLgRc9Y0nN6NGE7-k5L8ognT0EbhKCH7bcPZxe6D9-HACIzqOZIToumXN2rkFoFQ_FkZXfT1CP-t4GVXVlN6lOkOmuYU0mxmPv6JAPySnQXXrfVgTFdQweREAjsfoSvg6Suo2L6v2pjh8e9ZVrlHZSILJ7R4wzGc_KXLiBDIfhIHdLmm04fO73TRlzNP9L1yc8PxVI1So7tNO9DEdK7bOyPnmopQkJB3ZUWZK8VHDbV5Dua6YTI9H-xYwEbeacEzozrmdppK-qf3wiEgBiwn75ynCMkVnJDcxjBzd-KrQAI4t8pt7A.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/A90EWMMrZFor_PM55pDtBDOh1p3CjlqAYYdwTgVKCBMIW6_2r-yH8iLEJrtpSZ8gpflEjgh9CohDWMKSf5M2VZ651pF7jyw9weeeLMGmUE-THYSV8yIpfm6KfRuPd_PZM9X0y2CLITYXzOz7hLmFF0Ar634YM9blfECzOBSfXJoUs87aTfMHBRMFmV_rbcWiNdcx97ygbOB51EK61LudlNhILVjDWVQl0v5WDlg5D8tnHOl5mkmUrPdpiHwrXYEUvm65MyPQ0TzrmONXii6-vNlGrttCp6_srpd1Ytieky0rLq99CkPKfKBjRx2Q1v67VCzxCbkmxs4qMzCkQggRTpZlN7mufz-tdFGRGPGHlLuJkghKDNstuSxqUvyxuFNezDDoYNsmQttuO6A.cfx


Title or registration issued
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/30/2024 1,366 Larry H. Miller Ford
Lincoln Draper
Draper, UT
801-893-8123
lhmforddraper.com

4.4 / 5.0

957 Verified Reviews

1,584
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Battery replaced

08/30/2024 1,384 Luxe Automotive Sales
Salt Lake City, UT
801-960-3947
luxeautomotivesales.co
m

4.6 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

09/26/2024 3,283 Larry H. Miller Ford
Lincoln Draper
Draper, UT
801-893-8123
lhmforddraper.com

4.4 / 5.0

957 Verified Reviews

1,584
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Engine oil/fluid leak checked
Engine timing/front cover gasket
replaced
Oil and filter changed
Serpentine belt replaced

11/06/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
South Jordan, UT

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/23/2025 7,863 Salt Lake City Motorcars
South Jordan, UT
801-243-5742
saltlakecitymotorcars.co
m/

Vehicle offered for sale

02/20/2025 Luxe Automotive Sales
Salt Lake City, UT
801-960-3947
luxeautomotivesales.co
m

4.6 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

02/24/2025 8,292 Larry H. Miller Ford
Lincoln Draper
Draper, UT
801-893-8123
lhmforddraper.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-



4.4 / 5.0

957 Verified Reviews

1,584
Customer
Favorites

02/27/2025 Salt Lake City Motorcars
South Jordan, UT
801-243-5742
https://saltlakecitymotor
cars.com/

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emission system checked

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

02/27/2025 8,300 Tunex
South Jordan, UT
801-280-4424
tunex.com/

4.6 / 5.0

31 Verified Reviews

34 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/service


Check Availability
 (855) 620-3892

Hi, I'm interested in this car
Used 2023 Ford F-150 Raptor R

$119,928 | 9,795 mi

Your Contact Information

By providing a phone number, I agree to receive autodialed and/or prerecorded
calls/texts from or on behalf of dealer. I understand that consent is not a condition
of purchase.

22150

brian@fourbieexchange.com

Add a personal note (optional)

Send Message

First Name Last Name

ZIP Code

Email

Phone Number (Optional)

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner

tel:(855) 620-3892
http://www.carfax.com/help


When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/26/25 4:36:16 PM (CDT)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement



